144
Contour Milling
Cutter7702 VRD 12
7702 VRD 12 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7702VRD12WA1.25R4.75
Milling Insert Order Example: RDHW12T3M0T  SP4036
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 208
Weldon Shank

ap ae
Average chip thickness:
fz = hm x                      x
D Dw
ap ae
fz
hm =
x
where: fz = Feed per tooth
hm= Average chip thickness
D = Cutter diameter (outside)
ae = Radial Depth of Cut
Dw= Working Diameter
ap = Axial Depth of Cut
To find programmed feedrate:
025727 C7702VRD12WA1.00R2.75 1.00 5.030 2.750 1.25 0.196 2 16° 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
025728 C7702VRD12WA1.00R4.75 1.00 7.030 4.725 1.25 0.196 2 16° 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
025729 C7702VRD12WA1.25R2.75 1.25 5.030 2.750 1.25 0.196 3 16.5° 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
025730 C7702VRD12WA1.25R4.75 1.25 7.030 4.725 1.25 0.196 3 16.5° 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
025731 C7702VRD12WA1.5R2.75 1.50 5.437 2.750 1.5 0.196 3 12° 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
025732 C7702VRD12WA1.5R4.75 1.50 7.437 4.725 1.5 0.196 3 12° 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
145
Inserts for 7702 VRD 12
RD_12 Recommended Cutting Conditions
EDP# s